3
Contents
Product description 	 3/2
Overview of technical data 	 3/4
Motor selection data
�W4.R series for Premium Efficiency IE3 	 3/5
Bearings 	 3/6
Terminal boxes 	 3/7

IM V1 [IM 3011], 4- bis 8-polig
Flange dimensions see page 3/9
Type designation
Flange size
AC AD AD**) D DA DB*) E EA F FA GA GC
g g1 g1 d d1 l l1 u u1 t t1
IE3-W41R 355 MY2G, M2G FF 740 715 736 813 80 -  M20 170 170 22 22 85 85
IE3-W41R 355 MY4, M4 FF 740 715 736 813 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W41R 355 MY6, 8, M6, 8 FF 740 715 736 813 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W42R 355 MX6, 8 FF 740 715 - 811 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W42R 355 MX2G FF 740 715 - 817 80 -  M20 170 170 22 22 85 85
IE3-W42R 355 L2G FF 740 715 - 817 80 -  M20 170 170 22 22 85 85
IE3-W42R 355 MX4 FF 740 715 - 817 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W42R 355 L4 FF 740 715 - 817 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W42R 355 L6, 8 FF 740 715 - 817 100 80  M24 210 170 28 22 106 85
IE3-W42R 400 M2G, MX2G FF 940 810 - 873 80 -  M20 170 - 22 22 85 85
IE3-W42R 400 L2G FF 940 810 - 873 80 -  M20 170 - 22 22 85 85
IE3-W42R 400 M, MX 4, 6, 8 FF 940 810 - 873 110 80  M24 210 170 28 22 116 85
IE3-W42R 400 L4, 6, 8 FF 940 810 - 873 110 80  M24 210 170 28 22 116 85
Type designation H HA L LC TB Type AG LL AH AH BE O Bl.
h c k k1 x z - - r Bl
IE3-W41R 355 MY2G, M2G 355 44 1530 1715 630 A 496 390 301 140 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W41R 355 MY4, M4 355 44 1570 1755 630 A 496 390 301 140 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W41R 355 MY6, 8, M6, 8 355 44 1570 1755 630 A 496 390 301 140 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 MX6, 8 355 44 1770 1955 630 A 496 390 301 140 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 MX2G 355 44 1730 1915 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 L2G 355 44 1730 1915 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 MX4 355 44 1770 1955 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 L4 355 44 1770 1955 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 355 L6, 8 355 44 1770 1955 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M72 x 2 60
IE3-W42R 400 M2G, MX2G 400 50 1963 2161 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M80 x 2 100
IE3-W42R 400 L2G 400 50 1963 2161 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M80 x 2 100
IE3-W42R 400 M, MX 4, 6, 8 400 50 2003 2201 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M80 x 2 100
IE3-W42R 400 L4, 6, 8 400 50 2003 2201 1000 A 615 474 385 596 200 M80 x 2 100
*) Centre holes acc. to DIN 332-DS
**) Terminal box inclined left/right
Lo
w
 v
ol
ta
ge
 e
le
ct
ric
al
 m
ac
hi
ne
s
3
3/13
© 2017 KOMMUNIKATION SCHNELL GmbH
VMUK_NS02-103-EN-01/17 Printed in Germany. Subject to change.
For detailed information
please visit our website.
VEM Holding GmbH
Pirnaer Landstraße 176
01257 Dresden
Germany
Sales